
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL / RIFFLART TESSA | C2 / D2 | Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud 1 dupuis bulambo / rifflart

32 T1 Start: 16:30

T1 17 GIELSON NATAEL / PROESMAN ROSE | E6 / NG | Tiege 17.00 jans / barth 1 4,-8,4,4 End: 19:14

16.30 16 JANS OLIVER / BARTH VALENTINA | E6 / NG | Blauwput / Meerdaal Leuven 11,9,3 T15

9 ZHANG ZIJUN MAX / BUSEYNE NOÉ | D4 / NG | Merelbeke 2 zhang / buseyne 17.30 7,-12,9,4

24 T8

25 16.30 clement / cavrenne 4,10,8 1

8 CLEMENT MANOAH / CAVRENNE LALIE | E6 / D6 | Vedrinamur / Les Isnes T16

5 HU LEO / LIAO YIXIN | C2 / NG | Logis Auderghem 3 hu / liao 18.00 8-6,3,6

28 T24

21 16.30 jansen / jansen 2 9,-7,9,-4,6

12 JANSEN KOBE / JANSEN LENE | E4 / NG | Schulen T17

T3 13 PONCELET VICTOR / LALOUX JADE | E4 / NG | Attert / Les Castors 4 poncelet / laloux 17.30 9,1,8

16.30 20 TONDEUR CRAEMERS YAEL / TOFFOLI EMMA | NG / NG | Le Centre T3 10,9,4

29 17.00 kessels / svren 9,4,5 1

4 KESSELS MARTIN / SVREN AMINA | D2 / D4 | Montzen / Tiege T16 hennaut / legros

3 HOUTAIN ARTHUR / NOURISSIER LUCY | D2 / D2 | CTT Tubize / Cttr Alpa 5 houtain / nourissier 18.30 -7,9,7,-3,10

30 T5

T5 19 LECOMTE OWEN / DE WITTE MONA | NG / NG | Tielt 17.00 delval / pery staf 3 6,9,4

16.30 14 DELVAL HUGO / PERY STAF LOUNA | E6 / NG | Hyon - Cuesmes / Castellinoise FF T19

11 CHAUDIER LOUIS / DUMONT ALICIA | E4 / NG | Evrehailles / Somzee 6 chaudier / dumont 17.30 6,4,7

22 T26

27 16.30 rasquinet / legrand 5,5,9 2

6 RASQUINET LOUNYS / LEGRAND ESTELLE | E2 / D6 | Beyne / Tiege T18

7 BEERTS DAAN / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE | E4 / D6 | Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot 7 beerts / lambrechts 18.00 9,-5,10,-11,7

26 T28

23 16.30 gerard / decloux 4 9,3,7

10 GERARD RUBEN / DECLOUX LISA | E2 / NG | Andenne / Malonne T21

T7 15 RAMIALSON CARL / RAMIALISON ADELE | E6 / NG | Logis Auderghem 8 ramialson / ramialison 17.30 9,-8,8,10

16.30 18 DE WILDE TIAGO / VANWIJNSBERGHE NOÉMIE | NG / NG | Werchter / Meerdaal Leuven T7 4,3,7

31 17.00 hennaut / legros 5,8,5

2 HENNAUT TIMO / LEGROS EVA | C4 / D0 | Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne
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1 C4 / D0

2 C2 / D2

3 D2 / D2

4 D2 / D4

5 E4 / D6

6 D4 / NG

7 E4 / NG

8 E4 / NG

9 E6 / NG

10 E6 / NG

11 E6 / NG

12 E4 / NG

13 E2 / NG

14 E6 / D6

15 E2 / D6

16 C2 / NGHU LEO / LIAO YIXIN Logis Auderghem

GERARD RUBEN / DECLOUX LISA Andenne / Malonne

CLEMENT MANOAH / CAVRENNE LALIE Vedrinamur / Les Isnes

RASQUINET LOUNYS / LEGRAND ESTELLE Beyne / Tiege

JANS OLIVER / BARTH VALENTINA Blauwput / Meerdaal Leuven

DELVAL HUGO / PERY STAF LOUNA Hyon - Cuesmes / Castellinoise

PONCELET VICTOR / LALOUX JADE Attert / Les Castors

CHAUDIER LOUIS / DUMONT ALICIA Evrehailles / Somzee

JANSEN KOBE / JANSEN LENE Schulen

RAMIALSON CARL / RAMIALISON ADELE Logis Auderghem

KESSELS MARTIN / SVREN AMINA Montzen / Tiege

BEERTS DAAN / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot

ZHANG ZIJUN MAX / BUSEYNE NOÉ Merelbeke

HENNAUT TIMO / LEGROS EVA Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne

DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL / RIFFLART TESSA Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud

HOUTAIN ARTHUR / NOURISSIER LUCY CTT Tubize / Cttr Alpa


